Building Applications Approved from 30-Mar-2023 to 06-Apr-2023

Application
Number

BAC22/0251

BAC23/0059

BAC23/0115

BAC23/0116

BAC23/0119

BAC23/0120

Builder / Contractor

Bella Build and Design WA Pty Ltd

2/87 President Street
WELSHPOOL WA 6106

Adrian Zorzi Pty Ltd
PO Box 414
COTTESLOE WA 6911

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

Redink Homes Pty Ltd
16 Frobisher Street
OSBORNE PARK WA 6017

Tallwood Constructions Pty Ltd
1/234 Naturalist Terrace
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Godden Projects Pty Ltd
PO Box 1420
MARGARET RIVER WA 6285

103853

101336

5409

12049

10355

102640

Legal Description, Primary

Property Address

Lot 9052 PLAN 404728
210 Northerly Street VASSE WA
6280

Lot 913 PLAN 54254
482 Geographe Bay Road
QUINDALUP WA 6281

Lot 516 PLAN 424323
5 Scallop Entrance VASSE WA
6280

Lot 11 SSPLN 81591
6 Stables Lane BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 15 PLAN 5135
8 Beach Road DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 101 PLAN 408532
270 Moses Rock Road
WILYABRUP WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Commercial :

Building Application Certified : Lot 9052 No
210 Northerly Street Vasse, Stage 2 - Service
Station Final Works

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 913 No
482 Geographe Bay Road Quindalup,
Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath - two storey

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 516 No
5 Scallop Entrance Vasse, Dwelling 3 bed x 2
bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 11 No 6
Stables Lane Busselton, Dwelling 3 bed x 2
bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 15 No 8
Beach Road Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed x 3
bath - two storey

Resident :
Building Application Certified : Lot 101 Moses
Rock Road Wilyabrup, Shed

S\~

City of Busselton
Geographe Buy

Estimated Cost
of Development

Steel $3,242,000 290
Steel $1,754,873 479
Steel $319,503 176
Steel $365,995 174
Conc $4,045,250 748
slate

Steel $68,110 175



Application
Number

BAC23/0121

BAC23/0122

BAC23/0123

BAC23/0124

BAC23/0125

BAC23/0126

BAC23/0129

Builder / Contractor

South West Patios and Outdoors

18 Paterson Drive
YALYALUP WA 6280

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd

PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

Capeview Carpentry
15 Lyrebird Road
BROADWATER WA 6280

AARI Construction Pty Ltd
60 Anemone Way
MULLALOO WA 6027

Redink Homes Pty Ltd
16 Frobisher Street
OSBORNE PARK WA 6017

Owner Builder
588 Yoongarillup Road
SABINA RIVER WA 6280

Home Group WA South West Pty

Ltd
PO Box 426
BUNBURY WA 6231

5409

102659

12049

1011767

12773

Legal Description, Primary

Property Address

Lot 41 PLAN 17437
399 Marine Terrace GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280

Lot 2 SSPLN 82945
2/67 Dorset Street WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 123 PLAN 21756
134 Naturaliste Terrace
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 2 Plan 418746 & Lot 3 Plan
406424

30 Kent Street BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 10 SSPLN 81591
4 Stables Lane BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot No:2 50 220 1186 1856 1857
1860 1861 1862 1871 1872 1873

1874 1875 1876 1877 1878 1880

588 Yoongarillup Road SABINA
RIVER WA 6280

Lot 498 PLAN 424323

9 Cuttlefish Drive VASSE WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :
Building Application Certified OL: Lot 41 No
399 Marine Terrace Geographe, Patio

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 2 No
2/67 Dorset Street West Busselton, Dwelling
3 bed x 2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 123 No
134 Naturaliste Terrace Dunsborough,
Addition/alteration to existing dwelling

Commercial :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 2 No 30
Kent Street Busselton, Shop Fitout - Cotton
On

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 10 No 4
Stables Lane Busselton, Dwelling 3 bed x 2
bath

Commercial :
Building Application Certified : Lot 2 No 588
Yoongarillup Road Sabina River, Office

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 498 No
9 Cuttlefish Drive Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x 2
bath

Steel

Steel

Steel

Conc

slate

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$12,000

$402,915

$17,000

$700,000

$275,566

$150,000

$308,984

Area

16

241

154

280

204



Application
Number

BAC23/0131

BAC23/0132

BAC23/0133

BAC23/0134

BAC23/0135

BAC23/0136

BAC23/0137

Builder / Contractor

ABN Residential Pty Ltd
PO Box 345
BUNBURY WA 6231

Rapid Retail Pty Ltd
2/39 Wisdom Terrace
WANGARA WA 6065

ABN Residential Pty Ltd
PO Box 345
BUNBURY WA 6231

ABN Residential Pty Ltd
PO Box 345
BUNBURY WA 6231

ABN Residential Pty Ltd
PO Box 345
BUNBURY WA 6231

ABN Residential Pty Ltd
PO Box 345
BUNBURY WA 6231

Andrew Craig Barrett
16 Forge Close
SUMNER QLD 4074

5409

102217

5409

5409

5409

5409

100627

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 1614 PLAN 417966
8 Ardfin Street DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 2 Plan 418746 & Lot 3 Plan
406424

30 Kent Street BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 490 PLAN 424323
56 Harlequin Boulevard VASSE
WA 6280

Lot 271 PLAN 222229
114 Marine Terrace BUSSELTON
WA 6280

Lot 502 PLAN 424323
67 Yebble Drive VASSE WA 6280

Lot 494 PLAN 424323
6 Scallop Entrance VASSE WA
6280

Lot 2 Plan 418746 & Lot 3 Plan
406424

30 Kent Street BUSSELTON WA
6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 1614 No 8
Ardfin Street Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed x
2 bath

Commercial :
Building Application Certified OL: Lot 2 No 30
Kent Street Busselton, Shop Fitout - Dusk

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 490 No 56
Harlequin Boulevard Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x
2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 271 No
114 Marine Terrace Geographe, Dwelling 4
bed x 3 bath

Resident :
Building Application Certified : Lot 502 No 67
Yebble Drive Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 494 No 6
Scallop Entrance Vasse, Dwelling 3 bed x 2
bath

Commercial :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 2 No 30
Kent Street Busselton, Shop Fitout - Angus &
Coote

Steel

Not spec

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Not spec

Estimated Cost
of Development

$360,666

$120,000

$269,087

$495,071

$312,035

$344,538

$320,000

Area

218

173

273

223

213

90



Application
Number

BAC23/0138

BAC23/0139

BAC23/0140

BAC23/0141

BAC23/0143

BAC23/0144

BAC23/0147

Builder / Contractor

Bruce Somerville Blundell
13 Keel Retreat
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280

ABN Residential Pty Ltd
PO Box 345
BUNBURY WA 6231

ABN Residential Pty Ltd
PO Box 345
BUNBURY WA 6231

ABN Residential Pty Ltd
PO Box 345
BUNBURY WA 6231

ABN Residential Pty Ltd
PO Box 345
BUNBURY WA 6231

ABN Residential Pty Ltd
PO Box 345
BUNBURY WA 6231

9528

5409

5409

5409

5409

5409

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 4 DIAGRAM 1412
17 Carey Street BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 40 PLAN 44272
1721 Wildwood Road YALLINGUP
WA 6282

Lot 520 PLAN 424323
6 Cuttlefish Drive VASSE WA 6280

Lot 484 PLAN 424323
63 Yebble Drive VASSE WA 6280

Lot 389 PLAN 422701
18 Sophia Loop WEST BUSSELTON
WA 6280

Lot 488 PLAN 424323
52 Harlequin Boulevard VASSE
WA 6280

Lot 504 PLAN 424323
3 Scallop Entrance VASSE WA
6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 4 No 17
Carey Street Busselton, Addition/alteration to
existing dwelling

Commercial :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 40 No
1721 Wildwood Road Yallingup, Shade Sail
Structure

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 520 No 6
Cuttlefish Drive Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x 2
bath

Resident :
Building Application Certified : Lot 484 No 63
Yebble Drive Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 389 No 18
Sophia Loop West Busselton, Dwelling 4 bed x
2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 488 No 52
Harlequin Boulevard Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x
2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 504 No 3
Scallop Entrance Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x 2
bath

Steel

Other

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$140,000

$34,690

$266,530

$290,911

$406,957

$261,977

$282,089

Area

13

124

173

207

254

174

186



Application
Number

BAU23/0015

BAU23/0065

BAU23/0103

BAU23/0113

BAU23/0114

BAU23/0115

BAU23/0117

Builder / Contractor

Kevin Daff Building Pty Ltd
1/13 Neville Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Owner Builder
1/71 Peppermint Drive
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Murray River North Pty Ltd
Care TR Homes

105 Kelvin Road
MADDINGTON WA 6109

Owner Builder
156 Newborough Street
KARRINYUP WA 6018

CMMM Pty Ltd
19 Burler Drive
VASSE WA 6280

Boorcon Pty Ltd
3 Grevillea Cove
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Shed Force
62 Strelly Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

13530

101785

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 4 SSPLN 37407
4/24 Freycinet Drive GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280

Lot 1722 PLAN 420865
31 Chicago Way DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 1131 PLAN 411404
2 Data Way KEALY WA 6280

Lot 3 STPLN 34314
3/1 Lecaille Court
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 15 PLAN 420566
14 Golding Ramble YALYALUP WA
6280

Lot 1649 PLAN 420600
6 Chicago Way DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 577 PLAN 55473
16 Nougat Crescent YALYALUP
WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 4 No

4/24 Freycinet Drive Geographe,

Addition/Alterations to Existing Dwelling

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 1722 No
31 Chicago Way Dunsborough, Patio

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 1131 No

2 Data Way Kealy, Carport (Unit 58)

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 3 No 3/1

Lecaille Court Dunsborough, Patio

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 15 No

14 Golding Ramble Yalyalup, Shed

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 1649 No

6 Chicago Way Dunsborough, Shed

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 577
No 16 Nougat Crescent Yalyalup, Shed

Steel

Steel

Steel

Not spec

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$30,000

$7,000

$17,689

$15,000

$26,600

$39,500

$11,928

40

36

32

14

14



Application
Number

BAU23/0118

BAU23/0122

BAU23/0123

BAU23/0124

BAU23/0127

BAU23/0128

BAU23/0131

Builder / Contractor

Cape Shades
143 Kookaburra Way
VASSE WA 6280

Rhys Michael Assan
PO Box 770
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Industry Maintenance Solutions
(IMS)

23 Castle Street

BUNBURY WA 6230

Owner Builder
9 Hayrake Drive
VASSE WA 6280

Shed Force
62 Strelly Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Owner Builder
107 St Michaels Parkway
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Rantam Pty Ltd
6 Kershaw Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

102029

102130

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 1727 PLAN 420865
21 Chicago Way DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 11 DIAGRAM 15515
30 Fairbairn Road BUSSELTON
WA 6280

Lot 3 DIAGRAM 17843
6 Peel Terrace BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 768 PLAN 52474
9 Hayrake Drive VASSE WA 6280

Lot 35 PLAN 420566
7 Arum Grove YALYALUP WA
6280

Lot 429 PLAN 39569
107 St Michaels Parkway
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 38 DIAGRAM 57358
912 Geographe Bay Road
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 1727
No 21 Chicago Way Dunsborough, Patio

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 11 No
30 Fairbairn Road Busselton, Re-roof

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 3 No 6
Peel Terrace Busselton, Patio

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 768 No

9 Hayrake Drive Vasse, Fence

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 35 No
7 Arum Grove Yalyalup, Shed

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 429
No 107 St Michaels Parkway Dunsborough,
Shed

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 38 No
912 Geographe Bay Road Geographe, Shed

Steel

Steel

Steel

NA

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$16,200

$53,638

$14,849

$18,000

$10,890

$15,000

$43,000

25

62

25

32

54



Application Builder / Contractor

Number

BAU23/0140 Owner Builder
232 Marine Terrace
BUSSELTON WA 6280

BOC23/00013

BOC23/00014

DM23/0009

DM23/0010

RE23/0006

SP23/00036 Bunbury Pool Centre
PO Box 6027

SOUTH BUNBURY WA 6230

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 84 PLAN 8922
232 Marine Terrace GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280

Lots 3 & 4 D33452 & 2 D25565 &
2021 & 22 P402137

48 Ruabon Road RUABON WA
6280

Lot 501 PLAN 39441
4824 Bussell Highway
REINSCOURT WA 6280

Lot 18 PLAN 12952
12 Prowse Way DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 245 PLAN 222225
70 Marine Terrace BUSSELTON
WA 6280

Lot 514 PLAN 52157
21 Enterprise Way BROADWATER
WA 6280

Lot 84 PLAN 8922
232 Marine Terrace GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 84 No

232 Marine Terrace Geographe, Pool barrier

BAOccPerm :
Occupancy Application Lot 3 No 48 Ruabon
Road Ruabon, Office

BAOccPerm :
Occupancy Application : Lot 501 No 4824
Bussell Highway Reinscourt, Storage shed

Resident :
Demolition Application : Lot 18 No 12 Prowse

Way Dunsborough, Demolition of dwelling

Resident :

Demolition Application : Lot 245 No 70
Marine Terrace Busselton, Demolition of
dwelling

Resident :
Building Approval Certificate : Lot 514 No 21
Enterprise Way Broadwater, Shed

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
84 No 232 Marine Terrace Geographe,
Swimming pool only

Estimated Cost
of Development

NA $19,000

S0

$0

$8,000

$16,000

Steel $4,000

NA $28,602

Area

16



Application
Number

SP23/00041

SP23/00043

SPC23/0026

Builder / Contractor

Bunbury Pool Centre
PO Box 6027
SOUTH BUNBURY WA 6230

Infiniti Designer Pools
78 Selkirk Drive
KINROSS WA 6028

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 204 PLAN 41227
18 Angus Close BOVELL WA 6280

Lot 10 DIAGRAM 31455
1024 Geographe Bay Road
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280

Lot 207 PLAN 68461
34 Balmoral Drive QUINDALUP
WA 6281
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Description Of Work

BASwimPool : NA
Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot

204 No 18 Angus Close Bovell, Swimming

pool only

BASwimPool : NA
Swimming Pool Application Certified : Lot 10

No 1024 Geographe Bay Road Geographe,

Swimming pool and barrier

CertPolCom :
Request for Pool Certification: 34 Balmoral
Drive, Quindalup

Estimated Cost
of Development

$35,459

$30,000

$0

42

24



